	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7 (Analog Devices Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7
		    Manufacturer:
            Analog Devices Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A TSOT23-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.01000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6386LT18D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.80V 6-UDFN
MAX6864UK32D3S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
ADM709RAN Analog Devices Inc  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 2.63V RS 8DIP
MAX16033LLB23+T Maxim Integrated  IC BATTERY BACKUP 2.32V 10-UDFN
XC6108N30CGR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC SUPERVISOR 3.0V 4-USP
XC6122C418ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6124E719MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124F628ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
X40031S14-AT1 Intersil  IC VOLTAGE MONITOR TRPL 14-SOIC
ADR02AKSZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC 5V SC-70-5
TPS53125PWR Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 24-TSSOP
L6722TR STMicroelectronics  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 36-VFQFPN
LM2832ZSD/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 6-LLP
MAX861IUA+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG SWITCHD CAP DBL INV 8UMAX
LTC1174CN8#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK INV ADJ 1A 8DIP
LT3514IFE#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 24-TSSOP
LT1506CS8-3.3 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 3.3V 4.5A 8SOIC
ADP220ACBZ-1812R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG LDO 1.8V/1.2V 6WLCSP
LT1117IST#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A SOT223
ADP222ACPZ-1233-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG LDO 1.2V/3.3V 8LFCSP
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  keywords
	    	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  Analog Devices Inc
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  pdf
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  datasheet
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  price
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  distributor
	electronic components ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7  IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A TSOT23-5
	ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .